



2026:CGHC:17853

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1321 of 2022

Smt. Rajkunwar @ Moti Bai Sahu @ Yagya Kunwar **Versus** National Thermal
Power Corporation Ltd

17.02.2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Anuroop Panday, Advocate for the respondent. List the matter in week commencing from 17th of April, 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

J/-