

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2026:CGHC:17853

WPS No.1321 of 2022

Smt. Rajkunwar @ Moti BaiSahu @ Yagya Kunwar Versus National Thermal Power Corporation
Limited

18/04/2023	Shri Yogesh Chandra, counsel for the petitioner. Shri B.D.Guru, counsel for the respondents. Shri Guru prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file return. As prayed, two weeks' time is granted Post this case in the last week of June 2023. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
suguna	