



2026:CGHC:17853

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1321 of 2022

Smt. Rajkunwar @ Moti Bai Sahu @ Yagya Kunwar **Versus** National Thermal Power Corporation Limited

03.05.2024	None for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Baghel, Counsel for the respondent NTPC. Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file complete policy prevailing at the time of acquisition of land for giving employment to the land outsees. List on 09.08.2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	