



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1321 of 2022

**SMT. RAJKUNWAR @ MOTI BAI SAHU @ YAGYA KUNWAR *versus*
NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LIMITED**

Order Sheet

09/08/2024	Shri Yogesh Chandra, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Anuroop Panda, counsel for respondent No.2. At the request of Shri Panda, list it in the week after next. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Deepti	