



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1321 of 2022

SMT. RAJKUNWAR @ MOTI BAI SAHU @ YAGYA KUNWAR
versus NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Order Sheet

22/08/2024	Mr. Yogesh Chandra, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Anuroop Panda, learned counsel for the respondents. Mr. Chandra seeks and is granted 8 weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case in the month of December, 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
H. Ansari	